
509 WAYLAND STREET, BEAVER DAM, WI, 53916
https://www.adashunjones.com

509 Wayland
Street, Beaver
Dam, WI, 53916

$100,000

Wish No More For All Your Wishes Will Come True !! The Newly Update Interior.
Outstanding Kitchen W/ Some Newer Cabinets, Microwave,Stove, & Dishwasher.
Dining Rm Sparkling New Ceramic Tile. Set Your Decorative Theme In The Living
Rm W/Gleaming Hardwood Floors & Gas Fireplace 1st Fl Br Also W/ Hardwood
Floors. Convenient 1st Fl Laundry...

Karla Steinfeldt
Century 21 Affiliated

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• R-1

• Sold

• 1560 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Breakfast
Bar,Gas,Main Level,Walk-in Closet(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1560

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 2558

Inclusions: Window/Wall AC

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Radiant, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Walk-Out Access Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Detached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Karla Steinfeldt Agent Email: karla_Century21@yahoo.com


